
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/04; Name= 1ST
GENERAL LENDING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199104040000
97100

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

336 915

199104050000
98270

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

337 64

199104090001
00790

04/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

337 462

199104170001
10480

04/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

338 561 Other:BOOK
338, PAGE
556.

199104180001
10770

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 835

199104180001
11200

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 835 Other:BOOK
332, PAGE
879.

199104050000
97360

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

337 167

199104090001
00300

04/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

337 462

199104090001
00660

04/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

337 462

199104110001
02830

04/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

337 812

199104010000
91610

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 899

199104010000
92040

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

335 872

199104180001
11630

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 835

199104220001
14740

04/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

339 299


