Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/04; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104040000 97100	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	336	915				·
199104050000 98270	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	337	64				
199104090001 00790	04/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	337	462				
199104170001 10480	04/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	338	561				Other:BOOK 338, PAGE 556.
199104180001 10770	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	835				
199104180001 11200	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	835				Other:BOOK 332, PAGE 879.
199104050000 97360	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	337	167				
199104090001 00300	04/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	337	462				
199104090001 00660	04/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	337	462				
199104110001 02830	04/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	337	812				
199104010000 91610	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	899				
199104010000 92040	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	335	872				
199104180001 11630	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	835				
199104220001 14740	04/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	339	299				